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Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 697525 GALLORINI
2 681111 DI DOMENICO
3 694436 PETROSINO
703034 ORMANNI
5 697343 DEL VISCOVO
6 708717 MERCURIO
7 694554 MARINARO
8 689521 GRANDINETTI
9 702267 LANZOLLA
10 692547 BELLESSO
11 691912 GRAZIANO
12 682873 GIANNUZZO
13 674556 MINGRONE
14 689058 NATALE
15 691382 CIRILLO
16 700120 ABBRUZZESE
17 713413 FARINA
18 709189 MAZZOTTA
19 699098 PUTIGNANO
20 714555 ROSSI
21 701332 CHIUMMARIELLO
22 689059 NATALE
23 709165 PICCA
24 709434 GAETANI
25 715637 LOPEZ
26 688900 PANZA
27 718800 PALUMBO
28 690395 FILOCAMO
29 686404 CRISPINO
30 718848 BARLETTA
31 684011 DE STEFANO
32 693805 BRIOLA
33 712425 COLIBONO
34 716128 CIONTI
35 706120 PATI
711293 ROSATO
37 717889 DI SAVINO
38 717943 AVERTA
39 695179 BONAVOGLIA
40 675810 BORGESE
41 686880 PELLICANO
42 703829 CRISTIANO
43 702737 SMITH
44 717131 PAGANO
45 703868 GATTULLO
46 696017 ANSELMO
47 721810 GRILLI
48 713126 STAZIO

Spada maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Allievi/Allieve

Nome Del

LORENZO 12/01/10
ANTONIO 30/01/10
DAVIDE LUIGI 16/08/10
ALESSANDRO 07/07/10
ANTONIO 28/06/10
LUIGI 23/09/10
VINCENZOMARIA 01/06/10
ALESSIO 15/07/10
FRANCESCO 15/05/10
MATTIA 09/08/11
FRANCESCO 28/04/11
ALESSANDRO 11/01/11
EDOARDO 05/01/11
FEDERICO 11/05/11
LUIGI 17/03/11
LORENZO 30/03/11
GIANLUCA 28/12/10
DAVIDE 15/04/11
RICCARDO 20/07/11
ANDREA 11/05/10
FRANCESCO MARIA 19/08/11
RICCARDO 11/05/11
FRANCESCO 21/03/11
NATAN 04/12/11
SAMUELE 24/09/11
NICOLO' GIULIO 30/08/11
DOMENICO 09/10/11
FRANCESCO 15/11/10
FABIO MARIA 20/12/10
MANUEL 19/05/10
RAFFAELE 04/10/10
EMANUELE 04/07/11
ALESSIO 27/12/10
FRANCESCO 20/06/10
RICCARDO 06/07/11
TOBIA 08/04/11
CAMILLO 25/05/10
NICOLO' 29/08/10
ENRICO LUIGI 02/01/11
LUCA 21/04/10
FABRIZIO 25/10/10
GABRIELE 04/10/11
ZENO 14/08/11
BERNARDO 12/03/10
SAMUELE 28/02/11
MATTEO 22/02/10
MATTEO 25/07/10
ATTILIO 14/02/11
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Denominazione

VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
CLUB SCHERMA BARI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

PLATANIA SCHERMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA CORIGLIANO ALL D
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

LE TRE ARMI

SCHERMA REGGIO

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CS NEDO NADI

SCHERMA REGGIO

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

EVENTI SPORTIVI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA TERMOLI
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CS NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
Tanucci Scherma

POSILLIPO NAPOLI
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Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
64

NumFis Cognome

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

718857 BARONE

708171 SICILIANO
695459 INTARTAGLIA
719628 MORETTO

719555 PETRUCCI

717807 DE PASOUALE
688519 MASTROGIORGIO

696295 LISI

699396 CAMA
681688 TARRICONE
721579 CIPOLLETTA
704430 FUCCI
712427 LO GAGLIO
705409 GUARAGNA
681482 LUZZI
713118 FRIOLO
717136 SALFETNYK
711352 PIGNATELLI SPINAZZOL
715351 VERNAZZA CASTROME
711648 CICALE
717467 PELLEGRINI
702956 GIANNINO
699775 LAUDADIO
696007 MALASPINA
723886 MURANO
714554 PARISIO
713921 MARTINO
712157 FINOTTI
716224 TANUARIO
724716 CORTESE
721525 LUPELLI
718739 DE CUNTO
699617 ATTANASIO

Spada maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

PASOUALE
NICOLO
EMANUELE

DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
MANUEL
FEDERICO
ANDREA

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO

MATTIA

MATTIA
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI

DENYS

CARLO

GIULIO
LEONARDO

VITO

ANDREA

NATHAN

RENE'
ALESSANDRO
JONATHAN JAOQUES
GABRIEL MARIO
FILIPPO

ENRICO

CARMINE

SIMONE GAETANO
COSIMO

CRISTIAN ANTONIO

Del

11/03/10
10/06/10
01/09/11
21/02/10
27/10/10
14/01/10
26/01/11
31/07/10
03/08/11
17/05/10
11/10/10
18/08/10
16/09/10
05/03/11
26/09/11
10/03/11
05/06/10
19/10/11
18/04/11
11/08/11
31/08/11
01/08/11
26/09/11
10/08/11
29/09/10
22/07/11
31/03/10
20/07/10
31/05/11
17/08/11
14/10/10
31/10/11
21/09/11
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Denominazione
CS NEDO NADI
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA CORIGLIANO ALL D
GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
LE TRE ARMI

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
TDL SCHERMA CAMPOBASSO

SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
SCHERMA REGGIO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
EVENTI SPORTIVI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
SCHERMA REGGIO

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

EVENTI SPORTIVI SCHERMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

SCHERMA REGGIO

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

RAJPUTS

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

LE TRE ARMI

PLATANIA SCHERMA

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
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